
Steeple Claydon School Dates for the Diary for Academic Year September 2022 to July 2023 
(Please note some dates are subject to possible cancellation or alteration; other dates may be added as the year progresses so look out for updates and information on 

the weekly newsletter) 
 

 

 Date/Time Activity 
December Thursday 1st December, 7-9pm FOSCS SHOPPING EVENING 

 Tuesday 6th December, 2pm EYFS KS1 Nativity performance 
 Wednesday 7th December, 5pm EYFS KS1 Nativity performance 
 Friday 9th December Christmas Jumpers/outfits for Save the Children 
 Friday 9th December FOSCS CHRISTMAS RAFFLE BEING DRAWN 
 Monday 12th December, 9:15-9:45am Pre-School Christmas Event 
 Wednesday 14th December, 6pm KS2 Carol Concert 
 Thursday 15th December School Christmas Lunch 
 Thursday 15th December Class Christmas parties 
 Monday 19th December Christmas Service at church  
 Tuesday 20th December Break up for Christmas holidays 

January Wednesday 4th January INSET day 
 Friday 20th January FOSCS BREAK THE RULES DAY 
 Thursday 5th January Children return to school 
 Monday 23rd Jan Bikeability Level 1 Y3/4 – limited course, booking to follow 
 Wednesday 25th January Young Voices Concert – Birmingham 

February 30 Jan- 3rd Feb Bikeability Balance YR/1 – limited course, booking to follow 
 w/b 6th February Class assemblies – dates and times tbc 
 Tuesday 7th February, 3.30-7.30pm Parents’ Evening 
 Thursday 9th February 3.30-5.30pm Parents’ Evening 
 Friday 10th February Break up for half term 
 Monday 20th February Children return to school 
 Thursday 23rd February  FOSCS Spring Discos KS1 4:15pm/ KS2 5:30pm 

March Friday 3rd March World book day – dress up! 
 w/c Monday 6th March COUCH TO 5K 
 Tuesday 7th March Parent Information Evenings 

3:30-4:00pm: Y1 phonics 
4:00-4:30pm: Y2 SATS 
4:45-5:15pm: Y6 SATS 

 Saturday 11th March, 7pm FOSCS ADULTS ONLY RACE NIGHT 
 w/b 20th March Big Walk & Wheel 
 Thursday 30th March Easter Service at Church 
 Friday 31st March Break up for Easter holidays 



April Monday 17th April INSET day 
 Tuesday 18th April Children return to school 
 w/c Tuesday 18th April FOSCS bag to school 

May During May Year Two SATs assessments to be completed 
 Monday 1st May School closed for May Bank Holiday  
 Thursday 4th May Bike to School Day 
 Monday 8th May Bank Holiday for Coronation of King Charles III 
 Tuesday 9th-Friday 12th May Y6 SATS week- all Y6 children need to be in school this week  
 Friday 12th May Wear Blue for ME Awareness Day 
 w/b 22nd May Walk to School Week 
 Thursday 18th May May Madness Discos 
 22-25th May Year 5&6 Bikeability L2 course 
 Week beginning 22nd May Class assemblies – dates and times tbc 
 Thursday 25th May Possible Summer Concert 
 Friday 26th May FOSCS DONUT SALE 
 Friday 26th May Break up for half term 

June Monday 5th June Children return to school 
 Between 5th and 23th June Year Four Multiplication Check to be completed 
 9-12th June Year 6 PGL residential trip 
 w/b 12th June Year One Phonics Test this week 
 w/b 12th June Diabetes Awareness Week 
 Wednesday 28th June, 6pm Year 6 Performance 1 
 Thursday 29th June, 6pm Year 6 Performance 2 

July Saturday 1st July, pm FOSCS SUMMER CELEBRATION EVENT 
 4-5th July Year 6 Transition Days (see information from individual secondary schools) 
 Tuesday 4th July Whole School Transition 
 Thursday 6th July Sports Day – parents welcome! 
 Wednesday 12th July Reports Home 
 Tuesday 18th July Year 6 Prom  
 Wednesday 19th July 9.15am Leavers’ Celebration at Pre-school for children moving up into school 
 Wednesday 19th July 2.30pm Leavers’ Assembly Year Six – Year 6 parents welcome! 
 Thursday 20th July Break up for Summer Holidays 

 


